MERCK & CO. INC.

MERCK & CO. INC.
ISIN: US58933Y1055  WKN:

Overview
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General attributes

ISIN US58933Y1055
Symbol MRK
Exchange -
Currency -
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 308,629 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open -
High -
Low -

Close (prev. day) -
VWAP

Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades -
Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures 15
Related Options -

PDF Downloads
Company report: MERCK & CO. INC. &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US58933Y1055-2024-04-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS58933Y1055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US58933Y1055&ID_NOTATION=407545308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US58933Y1055&ID_NOTATION=407545308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US58933Y1055&ID_NOTATION=407545308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e5d48bd8d94b4430fbca5436dbeb015a18f6ecd55c2f2bb23e785184aaefd7a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56ec04bc787a9ba0e&time=1714226481&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d93f03eba67c4e23fc2f263e4fc7aa92dddaf56bf14c805429437891d0505b8d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b32a652ed9f42f21&time=1714226481&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=504574eee8386a20071057a3e6095ceff458c46d99eeec089b6f28bfa2d9642a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e38c5cb94548365b&time=1714226481&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a1b4f4e2e979e9aed8695b1103ba80e62a215207455c50c6cbcd7fb4fa28760&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e7ea81431b4d12bf&time=1714226481&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dad9b068285e5d525a02a8c251f0efde41aafbf5fab1d4eb5d77be824717da3e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3815f88a760094b8c&time=1714226481&tool=RSC

MERCK & CO. INC.

Details

Price

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol

US58933Y1055

MRK
Exchange -
Currency -

Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

308,629 EUR

S&P 500

Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open -
High -
Low -
Close (prev. day) -
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades =
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.28 0.30 0.27
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MERCK & CO. INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 12:28
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 15:42
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/  08:02
04/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36

Price

121.60 EUR

121.20 EUR

122.20 EUR

122.00 EUR

400.00 CHF

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.31

0.00

0.00

5Y

Number of
trades
5
1
37
1
1
2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407545308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31548133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555896
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588503

MERCK & CO. INC.
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12/05

2020/
02/03

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
03/12

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:36

15:46

08:00

15:31

08:00

08:00

10:28

18:49

14:10

12:30

15:36

75.00 USD

130.94 USD 55.61

122.00 EUR

130.49 USD

122.00 EUR

122.00 EUR

121.60 EUR

112.00 EUR

122.00 EUR

121.20 EUR

122.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,218
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496661
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31544937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31653536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31653535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31548494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31544938

MERCK & CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

MERCK

INVENTING FOR LIFE

Company Profile

Merck & Co., Inc. is a health care company, which engages in the provision of health
solutions through its prescription medicines, vaccines, biologic therapies, animal health, and
consumer care products. It operates through the following segments: Pharmaceutical,
Animal Health, and Other. The Pharmaceutical segment includes human health
pharmaceutical and vaccine products. The Animal Health segment discovers, develops,
manufactures, and markets animal health products, such as pharmaceutical and vaccine
Contact Details products, for the prevention, treatment and control of disease in livestock, and companion

animal species. The Other segment consists of sales for the non-reportable segments of
MERCK & CO. INC. healthcare services. The company was founded in 1891 and is headquartered in Rahway,
- NJ.

126 East Lincoln Avenue - 07065 Rahway
Telefon: +1-908-740-4000

Fax: + Members of Management Board
E-mail: - Christine Member of Board of
Seidman Directors

PDF Downloads
Company report: MERCK & CO. INC.
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Paul Rothman
Risa Lavizzo-
Mourey
Stephen Mayo
Douglas Baker
Inge Thulin
Kathy Warden
Mary Coe
Pamela Craig
Patricia Russo
Peter Wendell
Thomas Glocer
Robert M. Davis
Caroline
Litchfield

Chirfi Guindo
Cristal N.
Downing

Dave Williams

Dean Y. Li

Jannie
Oosthuizen

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Zachary Member of Executive


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US58933Y1055-2024-04-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS58933Y1055
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Joseph
Romanelli

Michael A.
Klobuchar

Richard R.
DeLuca Jr.

Sanat
Chattopadhyay

Steven C. Mizell

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee
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