## MERCK & CO. INC. ISIN: US58933Y1055 WKN: 58933Y105

## Overview

Price	
-	
Difference	- (-)
Difference	
General attrib	- 4
ISIN	US58933Y1055
Symbol	MRK
Exchange	-
Currency	-
Sector	Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Health
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	308,629 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500
Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	-
High	-
Low	-
Close (prev. da	y) -
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	e -
Number of trad	es -
Last size	-

	5Y
1.000	
0.875	
0.750	
0.625	
0.500	
0.375	
0.250	
0.125	
0.000	

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

#### **Recent research**

15

-

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date		Headline	Download
2024/04/26	80. 528 521 135	Global Equity Ratings	ی ا
2024/04/03	80. 128 81 139	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/03/13	80. 528 821 128	Global Equity Ratings	ی ا
2024/02/22	85. L28 87 155	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/14		Global Equity Ratings	٠.

#### **PDF Downloads**

**Related Futures** 

**Related Options** 

**Futures and Options** 

Company report: MERCK & CO. INC.

ČESKÁ Š

# Details

# -Price Difference

- (-)

General attributes			
ISIN	US58933Y1055		
Symbol	MRK		
Exchange	-		
Currency	-		
Sector	Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Health		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	308,629 EUR		
Benchmark	S&P 500		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	-
High	-
Low	-
Close (prev. day)	-
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	-
Last size	-

Performance and Risk				
	6m	1Y	3Y	
Perf (%)	-	-	-	
Perf (abs.)	-	-	-	
Beta	0.28	0.30	0.27	
Volatility	-	-	-	

1.000		
0.875		
0.750		
0.625		
0.500		
0.375		
0.070		
0.250		
0.125		
0.000	1	

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Price data	
Ø price 5 days   Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 30 days   Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 100 days   Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 250 days   Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	(-)
YTD High   date	(-)
YTD Low   date	(-)
52 Weeks High   date	(-)
52 Weeks Low   date	(-)

#### All listings for MERCK & CO. INC.

•					
Exchange	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 04/26	12:28	121.60 EUR	0.01	5
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/26	09:05	121.20 EUR	0.00	1
Tradegate	2024/ 04/26	15:42	122.20 EUR	0.31	37
Stuttgart	2024/ 04/26	08:02	122.00 EUR	0.00	1
SIX Swiss Exchange	2022/	17:36	400.00 CHF	0.00	1



5Y

	12/05				
SIX Swiss Exchange	2020/ 02/03	17:36	75.00 USD	0.00	1
NYSE	2024/ 04/26	15:46	130.94 USD	55.61	6,218
Munich	2024/ 04/26	08:00	122.00 EUR	0.00	1
London Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/26	15:31	130.49 USD	0.06	4
Hanover	2024/ 04/26	08:00	122.00 EUR	0.00	1
Hamburg	2024/ 04/26	08:00	122.00 EUR	0.00	1
Frankfurt	2024/ 04/26	10:28	121.60 EUR	0.03	4
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 03/12	18:49	112.00 EUR	0.00	2
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 04/26	14:10	122.00 EUR	0.00	4
Duesseldorf	2024/ 04/26	12:30	121.20 EUR	0.00	3
Berlin	2024/ 04/26	15:36	122.80 EUR	0.00	8



## Company profile

#### **Company Logo**



#### **Contact Details**

MERCK & CO. INC.

- -

126 East Lincoln Avenue - 07065 Rahway
Telefon: +1-908-740-4000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

1

#### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: MERCK & CO. INC.

**Company Profile** 

Merck & Co., Inc. is a health care company, which engages in the provision of health solutions through its prescription medicines, vaccines, biologic therapies, animal health, and consumer care products. It operates through the following segments: Pharmaceutical, Animal Health, and Other. The Pharmaceutical segment includes human health pharmaceutical and vaccine products. The Animal Health segment discovers, develops, manufactures, and markets animal health products, such as pharmaceutical and vaccine products, for the prevention, treatment and control of disease in livestock, and companion animal species. The Other segment consists of sales for the non-reportable segments of healthcare services. The company was founded in 1891 and is headquartered in Rahway, NJ.

Members of Management Board			
Christine Seidman	Member of Board of Directors		
Paul Rothman	Member of Board of Directors		
Risa Lavizzo- Mourey	Member of Board of Directors		
Stephen Mayo	Member of Board of Directors		
Douglas Baker	Member of Board of Directors		
Inge Thulin	Member of Board of Directors		
Kathy Warden	Member of Board of Directors		
Mary Coe	Member of Board of Directors		
Pamela Craig	Member of Board of Directors		
Patricia Russo	Member of Board of Directors		
Peter Wendell	Member of Board of Directors		
Thomas Glocer	Member of Board of Directors		
Robert M. Davis	Chairman of Managing Board		
Caroline Litchfield	Member of Executive Committee		
Chirfi Guindo	Member of Executive Committee		
Cristal N. Downing	Member of Executive Committee		
Dave Williams	Member of Executive Committee		
Dean Y. Li	Member of Executive Committee		
Jannie Oosthuizen	Member of Executive Committee		
Jennifer Zachary	Member of Executive		

**Members of Management Board** 



4/5

	Committee
Joseph	Member of Executive
Romanelli	Committee
Michael A.	Member of Executive
Klobuchar	Committee
Richard R.	Member of Executive
DeLuca Jr.	Committee
Sanat	Member of Executive
Chattopadhyay	Committee
Steven C. Mizell	Member of Executive Committee

